Delta inverter VFD075B43A 380V
7.5KW
Model VFD075B43A
Brand Delta
Category Frequency Inverter
Model Series VFD-B
Rated Output Power 7.5 kW (10 HP)
Input Power Supply 3-Phase, 380V - 480V AC, 50/60Hz
Rated Output Current 19 A
Output Frequency Range 0.1 Hz to 400 Hz
Control Methods V/F Curve, Vector Control
Overload Capacity 150% for 60 seconds, 200% for 2 seconds
Communication Built-in RS-485 port with Modbus (up to 38400 bps)
Programmable Speeds 16-step preset speeds
Key Features Built-in PID, Auto torque slip compensation, Heat sink
temp. detection
Approx. Weight 4.5 kg
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about VFD075B43A. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-241.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)